 1
Americas
(703) 653-1130
Europe
+44(0)2031 301 716
Middle East

Data Sheet DSFO06001AR
Ordering information
1. Select cut-out type 3.  Select panel height in ‘U’
 SCSX = SC simplex  1 = 1U
 SCDX = SC duplex  2 = 2U
 DCSX = ST/FC ‘D’ cut-out  4 = 4U
2. Number of fibers per panel 4.  Select panel colour
 012 = 12 fibers  G = Gray powder coated
 024 = 24 fibers  B = Black powder coated
 048 = 48 fibers
Accessories Part code
Universal splice cassette for two splice holders, unloaded OPFC-STGR24
Cover for splice cassette OPFC-STGR24-L
Holder for 12 ANT sandwich splice protectors OPFC-STGR24-CH
Holder for 6 heat shrink splice protectors OPFC-STGR24-SH
Stacking hinge for OPFC-STGR24 OPFC-STGR24-CH
12-way stackable splice cassette with splice holder and cover (180mm x 108mm x 13mm) SPTR-1224-BK
24-way stackable splice cassette with splice holder and cover (225mm x 108mm x 13mm) SPTR-1224-WH
24-way stackable splice cassette with splice holder and cover (160mm x 105mm x 10mm) SPTR-1224-BL